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PRODUCT TYPE: 

COLOURS: 

SIZES:

 
   
 

FINISHES/USAGE: 

 
 
 

TECHNICAL INFO: 

 
AESTHETIC QUALITIES: 

VARIATION: 

Coloured-bodied porcelain

Cenere, Cemento and Sandalo
 
200x1200mm, 600x1200mm, 400x800mm,  
800x800mm, 800x1800mm and 
400x1200x20mm paver
Rectified edges
 
Natural/Wall and Floor 
Cerato/ Wall and Floor
Grip/Floor Only 
Feature/Wall only 
 
P2 Pendulum Slip Rating (Natural)
P4 Pendulum Slip Rating (Grip) 

Concrete look with matching feature tiles

V2

Made in Italy, PRIMA is the matching tile series to PRIMA MAX slabs. PRIMA displays 
a contemporary concrete surface with subtle movement and variation. Available in 
three colours and five versatile finishes.

Variation is an inherent property of tiles and stone. Sizes are nominal and may  
include a joint. Visit http://www.skheme.com/Conditions.aspx for all disclaimer,  
copyright and terms and conditions.



Prima

2/12 Neild Avenue, Rushcutters Bay NSW 2010, AUSTRALIA

P +61 2 8755 2300 | F +61 2 8755 2350 | E info@skheme.com

Variation is an inherent property of tiles and stone. Sizes are nominal and may include a joint.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS 
SIZES

200x1200mm*

600x1200mm* 

400x800mm* 

800x800mm* 

800x1800mm*  

200x1200mm*

600x1200mm* 

400x800mm* 

800x800mm* 

800x1800mm* 

200x1200mm*

600x1200mm* 

400x800mm* 

400x1200x20mm* 

600x1200mm* 

600x1200mm* 

FINISHES

NATURAL

NATURAL 

NATURAL 

NATURAL 

NATURAL  

CERATO

CERATO 

CERATO 

CERATO 

CERATO

GRIP

GRIP

GRIP 

GRIP PAVER 

LISCA 

ESAGONO

SLIP RATING

P2 PENDULUM 

P2 PENDULUM 

P2 PENDULUM 

P2 PENDULUM  

P2 PENDULUM   

-

-

-

- 

- 

P4 PENDULUM

P4 PENDULUM

P4 PENDULUM 

P4 PENDULUM 

- 

-

TILE EDGE

RECTIFIED                 

RECTIFIED  

RECTIFIED 

RECTIFIED 

RECTIFIED 

RECTIFIED                 

RECTIFIED  

RECTIFIED 

RECTIFIED 

RECTIFIED 

RECTIFIED                 

RECTIFIED  

RECTIFIED 

RECTIFIED 

RECTIFIED 

RECTIFIED

*Indent item - Subject to stock availability overseas, please allow 

10-12 weeks lead time from date of order confirmation. Minimum 

quantity may apply.

CENERE NATURAL

*ALSO AVAILABLE IN CERATO AND GRIP

CENERE LISCA CENERE ESAGONO
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Variation is an inherent property of tiles and stone. Sizes are nominal and may include a joint.

CEMENTO NATURAL CEMENTO LISCA CEMENTO ESAGONO

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS 
SIZES

200x1200mm*

600x1200mm* 

400x800mm* 

800x800mm* 

800x1800mm*  

200x1200mm*

600x1200mm* 

400x800mm* 

800x800mm* 

800x1800mm* 

200x1200mm*

600x1200mm* 

400x800mm* 

400x1200x20mm* 

600x1200mm* 

600x1200mm* 

FINISHES

NATURAL

NATURAL 

NATURAL 

NATURAL 

NATURAL  

CERATO

CERATO 

CERATO 

CERATO 

CERATO

GRIP

GRIP

GRIP 

GRIP PAVER 

LISCA 

ESAGONO

SLIP RATING

P2 PENDULUM  

P2 PENDULUM  

P2 PENDULUM  

P2 PENDULUM  

P2 PENDULUM   

-

-

-

- 

- 

P4 PENDULUM

P4 PENDULUM

P4 PENDULUM 

P4 PENDULUM 

- 

-

TILE EDGE

RECTIFIED                 

RECTIFIED  

RECTIFIED 

RECTIFIED 

RECTIFIED 

RECTIFIED                 

RECTIFIED  

RECTIFIED 

RECTIFIED 

RECTIFIED 

RECTIFIED                 

RECTIFIED  

RECTIFIED 

RECTIFIED 

RECTIFIED 

RECTIFIED

*Indent item - Subject to stock availability overseas, please allow 

10-12 weeks lead time from date of order confirmation. Minimum 

quantity may apply.

*ALSO AVAILABLE IN CERATO AND GRIP
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Variation is an inherent property of tiles and stone. Sizes are nominal and may include a joint.

SANDALO NATURAL SANDALO LISCA SANDALO ESAGONO

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS 
SIZES

200x1200mm*

600x1200mm* 

400x800mm* 

800x800mm* 

800x1800mm*  

200x1200mm*

600x1200mm* 

400x800mm* 

800x800mm* 

800x1800mm* 

200x1200mm*

600x1200mm* 

400x800mm* 

400x1200x20mm* 

600x1200mm* 

600x1200mm* 

FINISHES

NATURAL

NATURAL 

NATURAL 

NATURAL 

NATURAL  

CERATO

CERATO 

CERATO 

CERATO 

CERATO

GRIP

GRIP

GRIP 

GRIP PAVER 

LISCA 

ESAGONO

SLIP RATING

P2 PENDULUM  

P2 PENDULUM  

P2 PENDULUM  

P2 PENDULUM  

P2 PENDULUM   

-

-

-

- 

- 

P4 PENDULUM

P4 PENDULUM

P4 PENDULUM 

P4 PENDULUM 

- 

-

TILE EDGE

RECTIFIED                 

RECTIFIED  

RECTIFIED 

RECTIFIED 

RECTIFIED 

RECTIFIED                 

RECTIFIED  

RECTIFIED 

RECTIFIED 

RECTIFIED 

RECTIFIED                 

RECTIFIED  

RECTIFIED 

RECTIFIED 

RECTIFIED 

RECTIFIED

*Indent item - Subject to stock availability overseas, please allow 

10-12 weeks lead time from date of order confirmation. Minimum 

quantity may apply.

*ALSO AVAILABLE IN CERATO AND GRIP
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400x1200x20mm

FORMATS

200x1200mm

600x1200mm

400x800mm

800x800mm

800x1800mm
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